LIFEBRIDGE

PROFESSIONAL COUNSELOR REFERRAL LIST

Scott Best, MA, LPC, CACIII
2919 W. 171 Ave. Suite 206
Longmont, CO 80503

Joyce Campbell, MA
4430 Arapahoe Ave., Suite 125
Boulder, CO 80303

Valerie Ellis, MABC
10345 Ute Highway,
Longmont, CO 80504

Kristin Ewing, MA, LPC
4790 Table Mesa Drive, Ste. 108
Boulder, CO 80305

Wyatt Fisher, PsyD, MA
703 Walnut Street
Boulder, Colorado 80302

Lauren Forsythe, MA, LPC, RPT
2101 Gay Street
Longmont, CO 80501

Evana Hsiao-Henri, PhD
700 Ken Pratt Blvd, Ste. 122
Longmont, CO 80501

Amanda Marrero, MA, LPCC
610 Terry Street
Longmont, CO 80503

Ray Robinson, PyD, CISM, EMDR
1635 Foxtrail Drive,
Loveland, CO 80538

Bronwen Skinner, MABC
10345 Ute Highway
Longmont, CO 80504

Trey Stubbs, MA, LPCC, NCC
2919 W. 17t Avenue, #206
Longmont, CO 80503

Ben Wilson, MA, LPC

2101 Gay Street, Longmont, CO 80501

720-288-0990

303-546-9773

303-775-8521

720-809-8444

303-647-4541

720-369-0570

720-358-0785

201-638-8849

970-227-2770

303-807-1007

720-340-3365

(720) 307-3852

Alcohol, Substance Abuse, Addiction,
Anxiety, Depression, Panic Attacks, Phobias

Men, Women, Adults, College age,
Loss & Grief, Anxiety, Victimization,
Depression/Adults & Children of Alcoholics

Biblical Counseling, Spiritual Growth

Children, Teens, Adolescents

Marital and Premarital

Children, Teens, Young Adults

Individual, Group, Grief, Trauma, Chronic lliness,

Weight Loss, PTSD, Obsessive-Compulsive (OCD)

Teens, Young Adults, PTSD, Trauma, Chronic lliness

Relationships Issues, Depression, Anxiety

Biblical Counseling, Spiritual Growth

Young Adults, Men'’s Issues, Anxiety, Depression,

Identity Development

Infidelity, Sexual Addiction, Codependency

LifeBridge Christian Church
10345 Ute Highway | Longmont, CO 80504
Phone: 303-776-2927 | Fax 303-776-2902 | Ibcc.org

NOTE: The following list was designed as a resource guide for professional counselors in the area. Information provided on the list
was submitted by the provider. Additionally, some information may have changed since the creation of the list. We recommend you

contact the providers to inquire about their counseling modality and fee. 1/2018



