

## PROFESSIONAL COUNSELOR REFERRAL LIST

Scott Best, MA, LPC, CACIII 2919 W. 17 <sup>th</sup> Ave. Suite 206 Longmont, CO 80503	720-288-0990	Alcohol, Substance Abuse, Addiction, Anxiety, Depression, Panic Attacks, Phobias
Joyce Campbell, MA 4430 Arapahoe Ave., Suite 125 Boulder, CO 80303	303-546-9773	Men, Women, Adults, College age, Loss & Grief, Anxiety, Victimization, Depression/Adults & Children of Alcoholics
Valerie Ellis, MABC 10345 Ute Highway, Longmont, CO 80504	303-775-8521	Biblical Counseling, Spiritual Growth
Kristin Ewing, MA, LPC 4790 Table Mesa Drive, Ste. 108 Boulder, CO 80305	720-809-8444	Children, Teens, Adolescents
<b>Wyatt Fisher, PsyD, MA</b> 703 Walnut Street Boulder, Colorado 80302	303-647-4541	Marital and Premarital
Lauren Forsythe, MA, LPC, RPT 2101 Gay Street Longmont, CO 80501	720-369-0570	Children, Teens, Young Adults
Evana Hsiao-Henri, PhD 700 Ken Pratt Blvd, Ste. 122 Longmont, CO 80501	720-358-0785	Individual, Group, Grief, Trauma, Chronic Illness, Weight Loss, PTSD, Obsessive-Compulsive (OCD)
Amanda Marrero, MA, LPCC 610 Terry Street Longmont, CO 80503	201-638-8849	Teens, Young Adults, PTSD, Trauma, Chronic Illness
Ray Robinson, PyD, CISM, EMDR 1635 Foxtrail Drive, Loveland, CO 80538	970-227-2770	Relationships Issues, Depression, Anxiety
Bronwen Skinner, MABC 10345 Ute Highway Longmont, CO 80504	303-807-1007	Biblical Counseling, Spiritual Growth
Trey Stubbs, MA, LPCC, NCC 2919 W. 17 <sup>th</sup> Avenue, #206 Longmont, CO 80503	720-340-3365	Young Adults, Men's Issues, Anxiety, Depression, Identity Development
Ben Wilson, MA, LPC 2101 Gay Street, Longmont, CO 80501	(720) 307-3852	Infidelity, Sexual Addiction, Codependency

LifeBridge Christian Church 10345 Ute Highway | Longmont, CO 80504 Phone: 303-776-2927 | Fax 303-776-2902 | lbcc.org